HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Natural Resources and Environment to Original House Concurrent Resolution No. 49 by Representative Champagne

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, at the end of line 6, change "plan" to "plans"
- 3 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 4 On page 2, line 5, change "Congress" to "congress" and after "passed" insert "the"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 2, line 12, change "effected" to "affected"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 2, at the end of line 17, change "deposited" to "allocated"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 2, line 24, change "in" to "from"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 2, line 29, after "employees" delete the comma ","